REV AB
A E V - C O N V E R S I O N S . C O M
2015 Ordering Guide
•  B R U T E  D O U B L E  C A B  •
61” X 60“ Cored Composite Bed
Stamped Steel Cab Closeout
Double Cab Hardtop
Double Cab Rocker Guards*
AEV Double Cab Rear Bumper
AEV Water Pump Kit
AEV Under Mount Tire Carrier
AEV 3.5” DualSport SC Suspension
AEV ProCal
AEV Jack Base
AEV Badging
AEV Instrument Cluster
AEV Logo Headrest
AEV Serialized Build Plaque
AEV Premium Front Bumper
IPF 900 Off-Road Lights
AEV Front Skid Plate
AEV Winch Mount
Warn 9.5cti Winch
AEV Heat Reduction Hood
AEV 17” Alloy Wheels
BF Goodrich 35” Mud-Terrain Tires
61” X 60“ Cored Composite Bed
Stamped Steel Cab Closeout
Double Cab Hardtop
Double Cab Rocker Guards*
AEV Double Cab Rear Bumper
AEV Water Pump Kit
AEV Under Mount Tire Carrier
AEV 2.5” DualSport XT Suspension
AEV ProCal
AEV Jack Base
AEV Badging
AEV Instrument Cluster
AEV Logo Headrest
AEV Serialized Build Plaque
DC250 DC350
All options not available in all States.
Specifications and prices subject to change without notice. Issued 06/27/14
iii
AEV BRUTE DOUBLE CAB STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES DC350 PAGE
EXTERIOR
AEV Brute Conversion — Frame Extension, Cab Closeout, Bed, Hardtop, Rocker Guards* • 1
AEV Premium Front Bumper — Stamped Steel Protection • 2
Front Bumper Mounted Factory Fog Lamps • 2
AEV Tow Loops — Chassis mounted recovery points • 2
AEV Front Bumper Skid Plate — Stamped Steel Protection • 2
Warn 9.5ctis Winch — 9,500 lb w/ Synthetic Winchline O 2
Masterpull Synthetic Winchline O 2
AEV Non-Winch Top Cover Plate O 2
AEV Fairlead License Plate Mount O
IPF Off Road Lights — 901 Series - Driving beam • 2
IPF HID Off Road Lights — High Intensity Lights - Combo Spot/Driving Beam O 2
IPF Headlights O 2
AEV Heat Reduction Hood • 3
AEV Snorkel — With Air Ram or optional Pre-Filter top O 3
AEV Double Cab Rear Bumper • 3
AEV Under Mount Tire Carrier • 3
AEV Water Pump Kit — For Rear Bumper water tanks • 3
Brute Tonneau Cover O 3
AEV Rear Bumper Splash Guards — Removeable O 4
AEV Rear Slider — Rear Differential Skid Plate O 4
AEV Differential Cover — For Dana 44 Axles O 4
AEV Windshield Banner •
AEV Cowl Decals •
AEV Rear Tailgate Badge •
PAINT
Paint Hardtop Interior — Repaint white interior • 4